

Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 48688701

Data publicarii	04.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 362,35 RON - 362,35 RON

Descriere: 1 BIT TORX BUC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 2 Stecher Ceramic Buc 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 3 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 4 COT PVC 110-45 BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 5 COT PVC 110-87 BUC 1 4.12 4.12 0.78 6 TEAVA PVC 110X0.25 BUC 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 7 TEAVA PVC 110-0.5M BUC 1 8.82 8.82 1.68 8 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 9 Banda Scotch buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 10 MUFA PE 25 - 3/4 BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 11 BATERIE CADA BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 12 BATERII R3 DURACELL BUC 4 2.69 10.76 2.04 13 LACAT BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 14 INEL TEAVA SCURGERE WC BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 15 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 16 CORP NEON 2x18W BUC 2 58.82 117.65 22.35 17 TUB NEON 18W BUC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 18 PAT CABLU ML 10 1.18 11.76 2.24 19 TUB NEON CIRCULAR BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31
